
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,133 5,942
2 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA 5,482 6,435
3 1010670005892 Putaud	Guillaume FRA 6,161 6,446
4 1770670005891 Audenot	Samuel FRA 5,853 6,747
5 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 6,202 6,835
6 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 6,418 8,312
7 1020670005896 Michaud	Guillaume FRA 6,458 7,254
8 1010670005883 Grosjean	Paul FRA 6,826 7,913
9 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA 7,308 -
10 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA 7,780 -
11 1740670005242 Rabehasaina	Landy FRA 8,211 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670002503 Perrot	lucie FRA 5,635 6,632
2 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA 6,565 6,809
3 2050670007315 Amiotte-Suchet	Jeanne FRA 6,837 7,656
4 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA 7,101 8,743
5 2040670005888 Barbier	Jeanne FRA 7,524 -
6 2020670005886 Desfete	Pauline FRA 8,702 -

Besançon	Roller	Challenge
Besançon,	France,	7	April	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA 7,230 8,262 M
2 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA 9,016 9,308 M
3 2060670007323 Bailly	Aurore FRA 11,965 11,219 F
4 1060670007324 Audenot	Baptiste FRA 10,503 10,988 M
5 1900670007325 Audenot	Alois FRA 14,504 - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005286 Vadant	Emma FRA 9,564 8,638
2 2090670007318 Amiotte-Suchet	Laura FRA 9,599 9,507
3 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 10,363 10,053
4 2080670005926 Wolff	Oceane FRA 10,483 12,011
5 2090670007326 Yoon-Rabehasaina	Marie FRA 13,183 -
6 2080670007320 Jacquet	Zoe FRA 14,178 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA
2 1010670005892 Putaud	Guillaume FRA
3 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA
4 1740670005242 Rabehasaina	Landy FRA
5 1010670005883 Grosjean	Paul FRA
6 1770670005891 Audenot	Samuel FRA
6 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA
8 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA
9 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA
10 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670002503 Perrot	lucie FRA
2 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA
3 2010660005262 Deschamps	Lucie FRA
4 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA
5 2020670005886 Desfete	Pauline FRA
6 2040670005888 Barbier	Jeanne FRA
7 2050670007315 Amiotte-Suchet	Jeanne FRA
8 2040670007319 Legrand	Amandine FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men	Benjamins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	MCJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA M
2 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA M
3 2080670005286 Vadant	Emma FRA F
4 2090670007318 Amiotte-Suchet	Laura FRA F
5 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA F
6 2060670007323 Bailly	Aurore FRA F
7 2080670005926 Wolff	Oceane FRA F
8 2080670007320 Jacquet	Zoe FRA F
9 2090670007326 Yoon-Rabehasaina	Marie FRA F
10 2100670007321 Prot	Emmie FRA F
11 1060670007324 Audenot	Baptiste FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 135
2 1020670005896 Michaud	Guillaume FRA 130
3 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 110
4 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 100
5 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA 95
6 1740670005242 Rabehasaina	Landy FRA 90
7 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1060670005924 Mairot	Constant FRA 85 M
2 1060670007324 Audenot	Baptiste FRA 70 M
3 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA 65 M
4 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA 60 M
5 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 50 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	PB	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Men




